1
Sierra
Crank
Adjustable Height
Workcenters
Seated Position
S e c t i o n  1 . 4
November 2008 List Prices
2
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
To order specify:
1) Model (eg SCF727224)
2) Metal Finish (eg S)1
3) Laminate (eg AG501)1
4) Edge Treatment (eg 07)1
(eg, SCF727224-S-AG501-07)
1 For available metal finishes, laminates
and edge treatments, please refer to
“Color and Trim Options” in 2007 Pricing
and Specification Guide.
2 Minimum quantity 10 tables per base
model number (i.e. SCF6030). If ordering
a total of 10 or more units with multiple
base model numbers, please consult
Factory for quote.
For base-only units, only model #
and metal finish is required (example:
SCF727224-S).
Note: Dimensions provided above are
nominal. Actual widths of all tables
are reduced by 2" and depths by 1".
For example, a nominal 72" x 72" x 24"
large corner table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 70" x 23", and a 72" x 30"
rectangular table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 29".
Note: 24" D tables have only 145/8" knee
clearance at the crossbar, 14" above the
floor; ANSI/BIFMA recommends 17" D
knee space increasing to 23" D at toe
height.
Dual surface specifications:
Front surface laminate and trim matches
main worksurface.
Bi-level specifications:
Front surface adjusted +57/8” to 61/8” with
ATK-50 arm; tilt adjusts +/- 15°.
Keyboard cutout: Front surface adjusted
using fixed mount Pinnacle 2 Arm with
0" to -6" height range and -15° to +10°
tilt range.
All tables have adjustable glides at front
and back of each foot, providing ½"
adjustment.
Worksurfaces are pre-drilled with
mounting location for bases and dual
surface platform (if any). A joining kit is
provided for all three leg tables with a two
piece top.
All tables and bases ship unassembled.
Weight information is shipped weight for
laminate option only.
Application Tips:
Mobile pedestals 20¾” H x 145/8" D
or 205/8" D will fit flush under 24" D
and 30" D tables, respectively. To
accommodate deeper pedestals contact
factory for custom leg placement.
Workrite has tool bars which move with
the worksurface and can accept a variety
of desk accessories – see pages 67-74.
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base only
Rectangular W D Model #
  Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
36 24 SCF3624  – –  65 1,365 1,502 1,052
42 24 SCF4224  – –  70 1,395 1,535 1,076
48 24 SCF4824  – –  76 1,397 1,537 1,076
54 24 SCF5424  – –  82 1,497 1,647 1,139
60 24 SCF6024  – –  88 1,562 1,718 1,139
66 24 SCF6624  – –  94 1,662 1,828 1,239
72 24 SCF7224  – –  99 1,729 1,902 1,298
36 30 SCF3630  – –  73 1,397 1,537 1,052
42 30 SCF4230  – –  79 1,424 1,566 1,076
48 30 SCF4830  – –  86 1,427 1,570 1,076
54 30 SCF5430  – –  91 1,527 1,680 1,139
60 30 SCF6030  – –  99 1,616 1,778 1,139
66 30 SCF6630  – –  106 1,716 1,888 1,239
72 30 SCF7230  – –  114 1,782 1,960 1,298
Rectangular - Bi-level
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed on
top-right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
30 36 SCT3035B  – –  130 1,895 2,085 n/a
36 36 SCT3635B  – –  130 1,895 2,085 n/a
48 36 SCT4835B  – –  2,000 2,200 n/a n/a
Rectangular Concave Front
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
48 30 SCF4830C  – –  82 1,089 1,198 728
60 30 SCF6030C  – –  93 1,298 1,427 805
72 30 SCF7230C  – –  106 1,396 1,536 897
3www.workr i teergo.com	 800.959.9675
Consult opposite page for further specifications.
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base only
Rectangular Curved Front W D/L D/R Model #
  Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed on
deep side
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
30 24 30 SCF302430V  – –  50 1,381 1,519 1,052
36 24 30 SCF362430V  – –  56 1,397 1,537 1,052
42 24 30 SCF422430V  – –  59 1,424 1,566 1,076
48 24 30 SCF482430V  – –  63 1,427 1,570 1,076
60 24 30 SCF602430V  – –  80 1,616 1,778 1,139
72 24 30 SCF722430V  – –  91 1,782 1,960 1,298
30 30 24 SCF303024V  – –  50 1,381 1,519 1,052
36 30 24 SCF363024V  – –  56 1,397 1,537 1,052
42 30 24 SCF423024V  – –  59 1,424 1,566 1,076
48 30 24 SCF483024V  – –  63 1,427 1,570 1,076
60 30 24 SCF603024V  – –  80 1,616 1,778 1,139
72 30 24 SCF723024V  – –  91 1,782 1,960 1,298
Equal Corner - 2 Legs W/L W/R D
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed on
top-right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
42 42 24 SCT424224  – –  85 1,616 1,778 1,121
45 45 24 SCT454524  – –  92 1,625 1,788 1,129
48 48 24 SCT484824  – –  95 1,647 1,812 1,129
48 48 30 SCT484830  – –  105 1,648 1,813 1,129
Equal Corner - 2 legs, Bi-level
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at 6.6
turns/inch
– Crank handle installed on
top-right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
42 42 24 SCT424224B  – –  153 2,215 2,437 n/a
45 45 24 SCT454524B  – –  161 2,262 2,488 n/a
48 48 24 SCT484824B  – –  164 2,330 2,563 n/a
48 48 30 SCT484830B  – –  174 2,333 2,566 n/a
Equal Corner - 3 legs
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
width is greater than 60"
60 60 24 SCF606024  – –  132 2,591 2,850 1,569
66 66 24 SCF666624  – –  145 2,747 3,022 1,582
72 72 24 SCF727224  – –  158 2,904 3,194 1,594
60 60 30 SCF606030  – –  150 2,592 2,851 1,601
66 66 30 SCF666630  – –  163 2,761 3,037 1,613
72 72 30 SCF727230  – –  176 2,929 3,222 1,626
Equal Corner - 3 legs,
Keyboard Cutout
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
width is greater than 60"
60 60 24 SCF606024A  – –  141 2,935 3,229 n/a
66 66 24 SCF666624A  – –  154 3,092 3,401 n/a
72 72 24 SCF727224A  – –  167 3,283 3,611 n/a
60 60 30 SCF606030A  – –  159 2,971 3,268 n/a
66 66 30 SCF666630A  – –  172 3,140 3,454 n/a
72 72 30 SCF727230A  – –  185 3,287 3,616 n/a
4
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
To order specify:
1) Model (eg SCF727224)
2) Metal Finish (eg S)1
3) Laminate (eg AG501)1
4) Edge Treatment (eg 07)1
(eg, SCF727224-S-AG501-07)
1 For available metal finishes, laminates
and edge treatments, please refer to
“Color and Trim Options” in 2007 Pricing
and Specification Guide.
2 Minimum quantity 10 tables per base
model number (i.e. SCF6030). If ordering
a total of 10 or more units with multiple
base model numbers, please consult
Factory for quote.
For base-only units, only model #
and metal finish is required (example:
SCF727224-S).
Note: Dimensions provided above are
nominal. Actual widths of all tables
are reduced by 2" and depths by 1".
For example, a nominal 72" x 72" x 24"
large corner table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 70" x 23", and a 72" x 30"
rectangular table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 29".
Note: 24" D tables have only 145/8" knee
clearance at the crossbar, 14" above the
floor; ANSI/BIFMA recommends 17" D
knee space increasing to 23" D at toe
height.
Dual surface specifications:
Front surface laminate and trim matches
main worksurface.
Bi-level specifications:
Front surface adjusted +57/8” to 61/8” with
ATK-50 arm; tilt adjusts +/- 15°.
Keyboard cutout: Front surface adjusted
using fixed mount Pinnacle 2 Arm with
0" to -6" height range and -15° to +10°
tilt range.
All tables have adjustable glides at front
and back of each foot, providing ½"
adjustment.
Worksurfaces are pre-drilled with
mounting location for bases and dual
surface platform (if any). A joining kit is
provided for all three leg tables with a two
piece top.
All tables and bases ship unassembled.
Weight information is shipped weight for
laminate option only.
Application Tips:
Mobile pedestals 20¾” H x 145/8" D
or 205/8" D will fit flush under 24" D
and 30" D tables, respectively. To
accommodate deeper pedestals contact
factory for custom leg placement.
Workrite has tool bars which move with
the worksurface and can accept a variety
of desk accessories – see pages 67-74.
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base only
Cockpit Corner W/L W/R D Model #
 Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
width is greater than 60"
60 60 30 SCF606030W  – –  142 2,761 3,037 1,613
72 72 30 SCF727230W  – –  166 2,929 3,222 1,626
84 84 30 SCF848430W  – –  188 3,212 3,533 1,651
Offset Corner Left - 2 legs
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Consult factory for
base and worksurface
dimensions
60 36 24 SCF603624  – –  89 1,774 1,951 n/a
60 42 24 SCF604224  – –  97 1,838 2,022 n/a
72 36 24 SCF723624  – –  105 1,830 2,013 n/a
72 42 24 SCF724224  – –  113 1,885 2,074 n/a
60 42 30 SCF604230  – –  99 1,888 2,077 n/a
72 42 30 SCF724230  – –  117 1,936 2,130 n/a
Offset Corner Right - 2 legs
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Consult factory for
base and worksurface
dimensions
36 60 24 SCF366024  – –  89 1,774 1,951 n/a
42 60 24 SCF426024  – –  97 1,830 2,013 n/a
36 72 24 SCF367224  – –  105 1,838 2,022 n/a
42 72 24 SCF427224  – –  113 1,885 2,074 n/a
42 60 30 SCF426030  – –  99 1,888 2,077 n/a
42 72 30 SCF427230  – –  117 1,936 2,130 n/a
5www.workr i teergo.com	 800.959.9675
Consult opposite page for further specifications.
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base onlyOffset Corner Left - 2 legs,
Keyboard Cutout W/L W/R D Model #
  Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Consult factory for
base and worksurface
dimensions
72 42 24 SCF724224A  – –  122 2,092 2,301 n/a
72 42 30 SCF724230A  – –  126 2,229 2,452 n/a
Offset Corner Right - 2 legs,
Keyboard Cutout
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Consult factory for
base and worksurface
dimensions
42 72 24 SCF427224A  – –  119 2,092 2,301 n/a
42 72 30 SCF427230A  – –  123 2,229 2,452 n/a
Offset Corner Left
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– One piece laminate top,
two piece thermofoil
top if right width greater
than 48"
60 48 24 SCF604824  – –  112 2,238 2,462 1,675
72 48 24 SCF724824  – –  128 2,285 2,514 1,691
72 60 24 SCF726024  – –  144 2,490 2,739 1,956
84 48 24 SCF844824  – –  144 2,606 2,867 1,971
60 48 30 SCF604830  – –  122 2,376 2,614 1,675
72 48 30 SCF724830  – –  141 2,423 2,665 1,691
72 60 30 SCF726030  – –  160 2,719 2,991 1,956
84 48 30 SCF844830  – –  160 2,834 3,117 1,971
Offset Corner Right
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on right
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– One piece laminate top,
two piece thermofoil top if
left width greater than 48"
48 60 24 SCF486024  – –  112 2,238 2,462 1,675
48 72 24 SCF487224  – –  128 2,285 2,514 1,691
60 72 24 SCF607224  – –  144 2,606 2,867 1,971
48 84 24 SCF488424  – –  144 2,490 2,739 1,956
48 60 30 SCF486030  – –  122 2,376 2,614 1,675
48 72 30 SCF487230  – –  141 2,423 2,665 1,691
60 72 30 SCF607230  – –  160 2,834 3,117 1,971
48 84 30 SCF488430  – –  160 2,719 2,991 1,956
6
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
To order specify:
1) Model (eg SCF727224)
2) Metal Finish (eg S)1
3) Laminate (eg AG501)1
4) Edge Treatment (eg 07)1
(eg, SCF727224-S-AG501-07)
1 For available metal finishes, laminates
and edge treatments, please refer to
“Color and Trim Options” in 2007 Pricing
and Specification Guide.
2 Minimum quantity 10 tables per base
model number (i.e. SCF6030). If ordering
a total of 10 or more units with multiple
base model numbers, please consult
Factory for quote.
For base-only units, only model #
and metal finish is required (example:
SCF727224-S).
Note: Dimensions provided above are
nominal. Actual widths of all tables
are reduced by 2" and depths by 1".
For example, a nominal 72" x 72" x 24"
large corner table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 70" x 23", and a 72" x 30"
rectangular table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 29".
Note: 24" D tables have only 145/8" knee
clearance at the crossbar, 14" above the
floor; ANSI/BIFMA recommends 17" D
knee space increasing to 23" D at toe
height.
Dual surface specifications:
Front surface laminate and trim matches
main worksurface.
Bi-level specifications:
Front surface adjusted +57/8” to 61/8” with
ATK-50 arm; tilt adjusts +/- 15°.
Keyboard cutout: Front surface adjusted
using fixed mount Pinnacle 2 Arm with
0" to -6" height range and -15° to +10°
tilt range.
All tables have adjustable glides at front
and back of each foot, providing ½"
adjustment.
Worksurfaces are pre-drilled with
mounting location for bases and dual
surface platform (if any). A joining kit is
provided for all three leg tables with a two
piece top.
All tables and bases ship unassembled.
Weight information is shipped weight for
laminate option only.
Application Tips:
Mobile pedestals 20¾” H x 145/8" D
or 205/8" D will fit flush under 24" D
and 30" D tables, respectively. To
accommodate deeper pedestals contact
factory for custom leg placement.
Workrite has tool bars which move with
the worksurface and can accept a variety
of desk accessories – see pages 67-74.
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base onlyOffset Corner Left,
Keyboard Cutout W/L W/R D Model #
  Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– One piece laminate top,
two piece thermofoil top if
right width greater than 48"
72 48 24 SCF724824A  – –  137 2,627 2,890 n/a
72 60 24 SCF726024A  – –  153 2,734 3,007 n/a
72 48 30 SCF724830A  – –  150 2,627 2,890 n/a
72 60 30 SCF726030A  – –  169 2,734 3,007 n/a
Offset Corner Right,
Keyboard Cutout
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– One piece laminate top,
two piece thermofoil top if
left width greater than 48"
48 72 24 SCF487224A  – –  137 2,764 3,040 n/a
60 72 24 SCF607224A  – –  153 2,964 3,260 n/a
48 72 30 SCF487230A  – –  150 2,764 3,040 n/a
60 72 30 SCF607230A  – –  169 2,964 3,260 n/a
Peninsula Left W D
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
60 30 SCF6030NL  – –  93 1,616 1,778 1,139
72 30 SCF7230NL  – –  108 1,782 1,960 1,298
84 30 SCF8430NL  – –  121 2,003 2,203 1,361
7www.workr i teergo.com	 800.959.9675
Consult opposite page for further specifications.
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base only
Peninsula Right W D Model #
  Metal
   Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
60 30 SCF6030NR  – –  93 1,616 1,778 1,139
72 30 SCF7230NR  – –  108 1,782 1,960 1,298
84 30 SCF8430NR  – –  121 2,003 2,203 1,361
P Peninsula - Left W D/L D/R
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
60 37 30 SCF603630PL  – –  95 1,697 1,867 1,149
72 37 30 SCF723630PL  – –  123 1,872 2,059 1,308
84 37 30 SCF843630PL  – –  136 2,092 2,301 1,361
P Peninsula - Right
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
60 30 37 SCF603036PR  – –  95 1,697 1,867 1,149
72 30 37 SCF723036PR  – –  123 1,875 2,063 1,308
84 30 37 SCF843036PR  – –  136 2,092 2,301 1,361
Peninsula Workcenter Left,
Dual Depth W/L D/L W/R D/R
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece laminate or
thermofoil top if right width
greater than 60" or 48",
respectively
72 30 48 24 SCF72304824YL  – –  136 2,377 2,615 1,691
72 30 60 24 SCF72306024YL  – –  152 2,589 2,848 1,714
72 30 72 24 SCF72307224YL  – –  167 3,019 3,321 1,737
Peninsula Workcenter Right,
Dual Depth
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece laminate or
thermofoil top if left width
greater than 60" or 48",
respectively
48 24 72 30 SCF48247230YR  – –  136 2,377 2,615 1,691
60 24 72 30 SCF60247230YR  – –  152 2,589 2,848 1,714
72 24 72 30 SCF72247230YR  – –  167 3,019 3,321 1,737
8
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
To order specify:
1) Model (eg SCF727224)
2) Metal Finish (eg S)1
3) Laminate (eg AG501)1
4) Edge Treatment (eg 07)1
(eg, SCF727224-S-AG501-07)
1 For available metal finishes, laminates
and edge treatments, please refer to
“Color and Trim Options” in 2007 Pricing
and Specification Guide.
2 Minimum quantity 10 tables per base
model number (i.e. SCF6030). If ordering
a total of 10 or more units with multiple
base model numbers, please consult
Factory for quote.
For base-only units, only model #
and metal finish is required (example:
SCF727224-S).
Note: Dimensions provided above are
nominal. Actual widths of all tables
are reduced by 2" and depths by 1".
For example, a nominal 72" x 72" x 24"
large corner table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 70" x 23", and a 72" x 30"
rectangular table has an actual dimension
of 70" x 29".
Note: 24" D tables have only 145/8" knee
clearance at the crossbar, 14" above the
floor; ANSI/BIFMA recommends 17" D
knee space increasing to 23" D at toe
height.
Dual surface specifications:
Front surface laminate and trim matches
main worksurface.
Bi-level specifications:
Front surface adjusted +57/8” to 61/8” with
ATK-50 arm; tilt adjusts +/- 15°.
Keyboard cutout: Front surface adjusted
using fixed mount Pinnacle 2 Arm with
0" to -6" height range and -15° to +10°
tilt range.
All tables have adjustable glides at front
and back of each foot, providing ½"
adjustment.
Worksurfaces are pre-drilled with
mounting location for bases and dual
surface platform (if any). A joining kit is
provided for all three leg tables with a two
piece top.
All tables and bases ship unassembled.
Weight information is shipped weight for
laminate option only.
Application Tips:
Mobile pedestals 20¾” H x 145/8" D
or 205/8" D will fit flush under 24" D
and 30" D tables, respectively. To
accommodate deeper pedestals contact
factory for custom leg placement.
Workrite has tool bars which move with
the worksurface and can accept a variety
of desk accessories – see pages 67-74.
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base only
Peninsula Workcenter Left W/L D/L W/R D/R Model #
Metal
Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece laminate or
thermofoil top if right width
greater than 60" or 48",
respectively
72 30 48 30 SCF72304830YL  – –  149 2,519 2,771 1,691
72 30 60 30 SCF72306030YL  – –  169 2,828 3,111 1,714
72 30 72 30 SCF72307230YL  – –  185 3,047 3,352 1,737
Peninsula Workcenter Right
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece laminate or
thermofoil top if left width
greater than 60" or 48",
respectively
48 30 72 30 SCF48307230YR  – –  149 2,519 2,771 1,691
60 30 72 30 SCF60307230YR  – –  169 2,828 3,111 1,714
72 30 72 30 SCF72307230YR  – –  185 3,047 3,352 1,737
P Peninsula Workcenter Left,
Dual Depth
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
right width greater than 48"
72 37 48 24 SCF72364824X  – –  140 2,433 2,676 1,691
72 37 60 24 SCF72366024X  – –  157 2,652 2,917 1,714
72 37 72 24 SCF72367224X  – –  172 3,092 3,401 1,737
9www.workr i teergo.com	 800.959.9675
Consult opposite page for further specifications.
Adjustable Height Workcenters — Sierra Crank
Crank, Seated Position
Section 1.3
Products listed on this page are available through GSA Contract
GSA-28F-0030S SIN #711-2 (Schedule 71).
Nominal
Dimensions Laminate Thermofoil 2 Base onlyP Peninsula Workcenter Right,
Dual Depth W/L D/L W/R D/R Model #
Metal
Finish 1 Laminate 1 Edge 1 Weight Price Price Price
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
left width greater than 48"
48 24 72 37 SCF48247236X  – –  140 2,433 2,676 1,691
60 24 72 37 SCF60247236X  – –  157 2,652 2,917 1,714
72 24 72 37 SCF72247236X  – –  172 3,092 3,401 1,737
P Peninsula Workcenter Left
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
right width greater than 48"
72 37 48 30 SCF72364830X  – –  154 2,580 2,838 1,691
72 37 60 30 SCF72366030X  – –  174 2,896 3,186 1,714
72 37 72 30 SCF72367230X  – –  191 3,119 3,431 1,737
P Peninsula Workcenter Right
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece thermofoil top,
two piece laminate top if
left width greater than 48"
48 30 72 37 SCF48307236X  – –  154 2,580 2,838 1,691
60 30 72 37 SCF60307236X  – –  174 2,896 3,186 1,714
72 30 72 37 SCF72307236X  – –  191 3,119 3,431 1,737
120 Degree - 2 Legs W/L W/R D
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle installed
on right
– Two leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
36 36 24 SCT363624   –  –  108 1,830 2,013 1,139
36 36 30 SCT363630   –  –  115 1,888 2,077 1,159
120 Degree
– Adjusts from 22"- 34" at
6.6 turns/inch
– Crank handle can be
installed on right or left
– Three leg table
– Load capacity is 150 lbs.
– Two piece top for width
greater than 48"
42 42 24 SCF424224T  – –  109 2,391 2,630 1,626
48 48 24 SCF484824T  – –  122 2,547 2,802 1,651
54 54 24 SCF545424T  – –  124 2,704 2,974 1,701
66 66 24 SCF666624T  – –  125 2,854 3,139 1,751
42 42 30 SCF424230T  – –  113 2,441 2,685 1,666
48 48 30 SCF484830T  – –  132 2,597 2,857 1,691
54 54 30 SCF545430T  – –  138 2,754 3,029 1,741
66 66 30 SCF666630T  – –  143 2,904 3,194 1,781